trroliPeotone Public Library District

515 N. First Street Peotone IL  708-258-3436 www.peotonelibrary.org
Serving Green Garden, Peotone, Wilton Center and parts of
Monee and Will Townships

FEBRUARY 2026

The Library will be closed on
Monday, February 16" for
Presidents’ Day.

Youth Programming
Little Learners Storytime
(registration req.):
Wednesdays, Feb 4,11,18, & 25@ 10:30am
Fridays, Feb 6,13, 20, & 27 @ 10:30am
Homeschool Hangout:
Tuesday, February 3 @ 2pm
Valentine Card Creations
(registration req.):
Thursday, February 5 @ 4:30pm
Valentine Sweetheart Day
(registration req.):
Monday, February 9 @ 10:30am
Kids Take and Make Tuesday:
February 10 (while supplies last)
LEGO Club (registration req.):
Thursday, February 12 @ 4:30pm
Sensory Playtime:
Saturday, February 14 @ 10:30am
Kids’ Book BINGO (registration req.):
Saturday, February 21 @ 1pm
Finger Painting Fun (registration req.):
Monday, February 23 @ 10:30am

Teen Corner
PHS Book Club
Friday, February 6 @ 7:45am
Teen Lit Box
Pick-ups for those registered start Thursday,
February 19.

Library Hours

Monday - Thursday 9:30am - 8pm
Friday 9:30am - 5pm
Saturday 9:30am - 3pm

Adult Programming
Book Bingo:
Monday, February 2 @ 11lam
Adult Take-and-Make Craft
(while supplies last):
Starts Monday, February 2
Tuesday Night Book Club:
February 3 @ 6:30pm
Computer Basics One-On-One Sessions:
Wednesdays, Feb 4, 11,18, & 25 @11am
Mystery Book Club:
Thursday, February 5 @ 1pm
Adult DIY To-Go Winter Mason Jar Craft
(registration req.):
Pick-up begins Monday, Feb 9
Adult Puzzle Swap:
Monday, February 23 (all day)
**Adult Winter Reading Program
ends Saturday, February 28**

Friends of the Library Meeting
Tuesday, February 10 @ 11lam
Board Meeting
Thursday, February19 @ 6:30pm

In Stitches: Stitch Club@
Monee Heritage Center
Wednesday, February 18 @ 6pm
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** Indicates children’s programming—please call or check out our website for program sign-up
and age restrictions
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If you plan to attend our programs please register. It will help the library keep track of program statistics.




